CONSULTANCIES OVER $10,000

For the year ended 31 December 2017

Consultant

IMORSE

BlueSky Resolution
CPA Australia

DVE Business Solutions
EduWorld

Nous Group

Purpose of consultancy

Clause 36 compliance review
Complaints and grievance review
Financial management review
Business process improvements
International strategy development

RUN economic impact analysis

2017 Expenditure
62,951
24,300
97,191
19,600
17,351
27,000
248,392
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Future Commitments

Total Contract Fees
62,951

24,300

97,191

19,600

17,351

27,000

248,392



